
Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9 Notes
Monday 27-Jan A B C D E F - HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 28-Jan G H I J 6A- LD K L 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 29-Jan M N O P 6A- LD Q R 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 30-Jan S T U V W 6A- LD X 7/8 Reh.

Friday 31-Jan Y Z 1 2 3 6A- LD 4 7/8 Reh.

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 3-Feb F A B C D E-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 4-Feb L G H I 6A- LD J K 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 5-Feb R M N O 6A- LD P Q 7/8 Reh. SoR to Lenape

Thursday 6-Feb X S T U V 6A- LD W 7/8 Reh.

Friday 7-Feb 4 Y Z 1 2 6A- LD 3 7/8 Reh.

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 10-Feb E F A B C D-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 11-Feb K L G H 6A- LD I J 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 12-Feb Q R M N 6A- LD O P 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 13-Feb S 6A- LD 7/8 Reh.

Friday 14-Feb
Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 17-Feb
Tuesday 18-Feb J K L G 6A- LD H I 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 19-Feb P Q R M 6A- LD N O 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 20-Feb V W X S T 6A- LD U 7/8 Reh.

Friday 21-Feb 2 3 4 Y Z 6A- LD 1 7/8 Reh.

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
5 weeks 2/28
MS Musical

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 2-Mar C D E F A B-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 3-Mar I J K L G 6A- LD H 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 4-Mar O P Q R 6A- LD M N 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 5-Mar U V W X 6-HP T 7/8 Reh.

Friday 6-Mar 1 2 3 4 Y 6A- LD Z 7/8 Reh. SoR last perf.
Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9 A.C. Chorus 3/6-7
Monday 9-Mar B C D E F A-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 10-Mar H I J K L G-HP 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 11-Mar N O P Q 6A- LD R M 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 12-Mar T U V W X 6A- LD S 7/8 Reh. HS Concert 7:30pm

Friday 13-Mar 6A- LD 7/8 Reh. 1/2 day for students

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9 A.C. Band 3/13-14

Monday 16-Mar A B C D E F-HP 7/8 Reh. mod. sports begin

Tuesday 17-Mar G H I J 6A- LD K L 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 18-Mar M N O P 6A- LD Q R 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 19-Mar Y Z 1 2 3 6A- LD 4 7/8 Reh. FRIDAY LESSONS
Friday 20-Mar 6A- LD 7/8 Reh. 1/2 day for students

Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 23-Mar F A B C D E-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 24-Mar L G H I 6A- LD J K 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 25-Mar R M N O 6A- LD P Q 7/8 Reh. ELA Test
Thursday 26-Mar X S T U V 6A- LD W 7/8 Reh. ELA Test
Friday 27-Mar 4 Y Z 1 2 6A- LD 3 7/8 Reh. ELA Test
Day Date Per. 1 Per. 2 Per. 3 Per. 4 Per. 5 Per. 6 Per. 7 Per. 8 Per. 9
Monday 30-Mar E F A B C D-HP 7/8 Reh.

Tuesday 31-Mar K L G H 6A- LD I J 7/8 Reh.

Wednesday 1-Apr Q R M N 6A- LD O P 7/8 Reh.

Thursday 2-Apr 6A- LD 7/8 Reh.

Friday 3-Apr 6A- LD 7/8 Reh. End of 3rd Qtr

Open Lessons  1,2,3,4,5,7- Please sign up

Open Lessons  1,2,3,4,5,7- Please sign up

No Lessons February 24 - 28. Middle School Musical Tech Week

Superintendent Conference Day - No Students

New Paltz Middle School Band 2019-2020 3rd Qtr Lesson Schedule

No School - President's Day

Open Lessons  1,2,3,4,5,7- Please sign up

Open Lessons  1,2,3,4,5,7- Please sign up


